
MTS  2006  ONWARDS

To Order Please Contact
E: mhh@torqueleader.co.uk
Fax: ++44 (0)1483 898536

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Spare parts 

list/QTY.

19 B28360 POINTER 1
20 B29390 BEZEL 1
21 B29400 POINTER - LEFT 1
22 B29410 POINTER - RIGHT 1
23 D28290 MT CASTING 1
24 P15270 M3 x 8 BUTTON HD 3
25 P15290 M3 x 16 SKT CAP SCREW 2
26 P16380 M3 x 4 SKT SET SCREW 1
27 P17330 SKT CAP SCR M4 x 12 1
28 P19780 M3 x 12 CSK SKT SCR 6
29 P29330 CSK SKT SCR - M3 x 6 2
30 P30290 TORRINGTON B85 2
31 P30300 SPRING - FLEXO C1-2734-2M 1
32 A92762 LOCK KNOB 1

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Spare parts 

list/QTY.

1 - SPRING - SEE TABLE 1
2 - DIAL - SEE TABLE 1
3 - DRIVE ADAPTER - SEE TABLE 1
4 - RACK & PINION ASSY - SEE TABLE 1
5 A10110 SPRING PLATE - ADS 2
6 A28130 BACK STOP 1
7 A28150 SPRING PLATE 1
8 A28160 TUBE NUT 1
9 A28170 PLUNGER 1

10 A28180 LOCK 1
11 A28190 SPRING PIVOT LOCK 1
12 A28200 ECCENTRIC SPRING PIVOT 1
13 A28460 LABEL 1
14 A98550 WASHER 1
15 B28300 BACK PLATE 1
16 B28320 ARM ASSY 1
17 B28330 SPINDLE ASSY 1
18 B28340 WINDOW ASSY 1

31 14 15

1625

26

2712

6

10

11

4

24

18

19

20 2221

28

30

1

23

7

8932 29

5

13

17

3

2

24

MODEL ORDER CODE SPRING DIAL RACK & PINION DRIVE ADAPTER CALIBRATED RANGE
MTS 35 58110 A13882 B28390 A29860 A28310 7 - 35 cN.m
MTS 130 58120 A83260 B28400 A12688 A28310 26 - 130 cN.m
MTS 400 58130 A16760 B28410 A12688 A28310 0.8 - 4 N.m

MTS 1200 58140 A48130 B28420 A12684 A28450 2.4 - 13 N.m
MTS 2500 58150 A73190 B28430 A12684 A28450 5 - 25 N.m

mailto:mhh@torqueleader.co.uk

